
STONE PEAK 



Sand

15x15 cm / 6”x 6”



Iron

15x15 cm / 6”x 6”
15x50 cm /6” x 20” 



Redend Point Gloss

5x15 cm / 2”x 6”

Stone Peak

Este modelo está compuesto de 48 caras diferentes que se sirven en la misma caja de modo aleatorio.
This product is made up of 48 different faces that are randomly mixed in the box.

E237294 Grey

Este modelo está compuesto de 16 caras diferentes que se sirven en la misma caja de modo aleatorio.
This product is made up of 16 different faces that are randomly mixed in the box.

15×15 cm./6”×6”  
9 mm espesor / thickness

POR
CELA
IN

MATT

V3

6,4×22,3 cm./2,5”×8,6”  
8,5 mm espesor / thickness

15×50 cm./6”×20”  
9 mm espesor / thickness

E237292 Sand E237288 Iron E237296 Sage E237298 Blue E237290 Dark

E237282 Grey

E237270 Grey

E237280 Sand

E237268 Sand

E237276 Iron

E237264 Iron

E237284 Sage

E237272 Sage E237274 Blue

E237286 Blue

E237266 Dark

E237278 Dark

Dark

6,9x24 cm / 2,7” x 9,4”
15x50 cm / 6”x 20”

15x15

6,4x22

46,28 42 18,04 39,77 75 0,90 68,06

70,07 32 8,58 18,91 168 0,45 76,72

15x50 13,61 10 12,5 27,55 70 0,73 51,43
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